Click below for more details, to buy on-line or request volume pricing:
SL POWER
CENB1030 SERIES
30 Watt External Power Supply
Measures:  3.74 x 2.12 x 1.22”
Specifications are subject to change without notice.  It is responsibility of each customer to thoroughly test each product and part number under their unique parameters and environments to ensure a product will work properly and reliably.
(866) 588-1750

Click below for more details, to buy on-line or request volume pricing:
SL POWER
CENB1030 SERIES
30 Watt External Power Supply
Measures:  3.74 x 2.12 x 1.22”
Specifications are subject to change without notice.  It is responsibility of each customer to thoroughly test each product and part number under their unique parameters and environments to ensure a product will work properly and reliably.
(866) 588-1750
p o w e r @ s a g e r . c o m
h t t p : / / p o w e r . s a g e r . c o m
______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 2 of 2
SL Power Electronics Corp • 6050 King Drive Ventura, CA 93003 • Phone 805.486.4565 • Fax 858.712.2040 • Email: info@slpower.com • www.slpower.com
CENB1030
Universal 30 Watt Series
Model Number Volts (V) Output Current (max) Max Watts Ripple (Vp-p max)
CENB1030A0503F01 5 V 4.00 A 20.0 W 50 mV
CENB1030A0703F01 7.5 V 3.00 A 22.5 W 75 mV
CENB1030A0903F01 9 V 3.00 A 27.0 W 90 mV
CENB1030A1203F01 12 V 2.50 A 30.0 W 120 mV
CENB1030A1403F01 14 V 2.10 A 29.4 W 140 mV
CENB1030A1503F01 15 V 2.00 A 30.0 W 150 mV
CENB1030A1803F01 18 V 1.67 A 30.0 W 180 mV
CENB1030A2403F01 24 V 1.33 A 31.9 W 240 mV
CENB1030A4803F01 48 V 0.67 A 32.1 W 480 mV
Notes: Part numbers above include #3 output connector and IEC320 C14 grounded input receptacle. See below for other options.
Model "A" = Original Configuration
Product Family: "C" = Commercial/ITE/Industrial, "E" = External, "NB" = Model Series Designator
Output Power: "030" = 30 Watts